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Heavy Duty Industrial Pedestal Fan
J&D’s Heavy Duty Industrial Fan was designed for the industrial 
market where performance is mandatory for machine efficiency 
and employee comfort. 

Wheels
for easy

transport!

Features
• Heavy gauge corrosion resistant powder coated fan guards, base

and pole

• Pedestal pole has a chrome insert tube to adjust the center height
of the fan from 3’ 10” to 5’2”

• Direct drive and quiet operation

• Wide, low profile base with 4” rubber wheels to easily transport
the fan

• Attached cord with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 volts

• Available in oscillating models with an 80° pivot range, or non-
   oscillating models

• 3-bladed aluminum propeller

• 30” oscillating fan has ½ HP high output performance motor

• Guard meets OSHA 1910.212(a)(5) requirements

• Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-efficiency motors have
completely sealed ball bearings, and are covered by a Two
Year Warranty

Part#
Single Phase
Non–Oscillating
VDF20WB2

VDF24WB2

Oscillating
VDF201WB2

VDF241WB2

VDF301WB2

Drive

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Direct

Prop

3-Alm

3-Alm

3-Alm

3-Alm

3-Alm

Size

20”

24”

20”

24”

30”

Ph

1

1

1

1

1

Spd

3

3

3

3

3

Thrust
CFM 

4,600
3,800
3,100
6,800
5,900
5,000

4,600
3,800
3,100
6,800
5,900
5,000
9,800
8,800
7,900

Thrust
CFM/
Watt 

18
16
14
19
17
15

18
16
14
19
17
15
20
18
16

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

__________________________________________________

55




