## **Heavy Duty Industrial Pedestal Fan**

J&D's Heavy Duty Industrial Fan was designed for the industrial market where performance is mandatory for machine efficiency and employee comfort.

## **Features**

- Heavy gauge corrosion resistant powder coated fan guards, base and pole
- Pedestal pole has a chrome insert tube to adjust the center height of the fan from 3' 10" to 5'2"
- Direct drive and quiet operation
- Wide, low profile base with 4" rubber wheels to easily transport the fan
- Attached cord with 3-prong plug pre-wired for 115 volts
- Available in oscillating models with an 80° pivot range, or nonoscillating models
- 3-bladed aluminum propeller
- 30" oscillating fan has 1/2 HP high output performance motor
- Guard meets OSHA 1910.212(a)(5) requirements
- Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-efficiency motors have completely sealed ball bearings, and are covered by a **Two** Year Warranty

Part#	Size	Dh	Snd	Thrust CFM	- /	Drive	Prop
Single Phase		r II	Spu	CIPI	Watt	DIIVE	PTOP
Non-Oscillating							
VDF20WB2	20″	1	3	4,600	18	Direct	3-Alm
				3,800	16		
				3,100	14		
VDF24WB2	24″	1	3	6,800	19	Direct	3-Alm
				5,900	17		
				5,000	15		
Oscillating							
VDF201WB2	20″	1	3	4,600	18	Direct	3-Alm
				3,800	16		
				3,100	14		
VDF241WB2	24″	1	3	6,800	19	Direct	3-Alm
				5,900	17		
				5,000	15		
VDF301WB2	30″	1	3	9,800	20	Direct	3-Alm
				8,800	18		
				7,900	16		

Wheels for easy transport!

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product. Due to our continual effort to provide the best products available and adhere to market conditions; literature, products, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.